35000CPH SMT Chip Shooter 22mm Mounting For DOB Bulb
Basic Information
CHINA
ETON
CE , ISO , CCC
RT-1
1 Unit
USD 26000~48000
Vacuum wooden packing
15-30 days
T/T
50 Unit per mouth
Product Specification
32 PCS
10 PCS
<22mm
35000CPH
1200*1930*1500mm
2200kg
DOB Bulb SMT Chip Shooter,
35000CPH SMT Chip Shooter,
22mm Mounting Auto SMT Shooter
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
O.of Feeders Station:
No.of Nozzles:
Mounting Height:
Mounting Speed:
Length*Width*Height:
Total Weight:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
High Performance High Precision DOB Production Line SMT Mounting
Machine
Technical parameter
Length*Width*Height 1200*1930*1500mm
Total Weight 2200kg
PCB Length Width Max:400*350mm Min:50*50mm
Mounting Precision ±0.02mm ,Vision alignment,
Mark vision
Mounting speed 35000CPH
Components LED,resistor,capacitors,shaped
components,etc.
power/power consumption 380AC,50Hz/ 6kw
No.of Feeders Station 32 PCS
No.of nozzles 10 PCS
Mounting Height <22mm
Main process of SMT Line for DOB manufacturing
Different type of DOB PCBA
The PCBA of Linear bulbs
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
About Us
Shenzhen Eton Automation equipment Co., Ltd.Expert in making customized high quality SMT LED Pick and Place Machine,
SMT LED Reflow Oven, SMT LED Stencil Printer, SMT Production Line,LED Assembly Line, SMT LED Machines with more
than 15 years experience!Our goal is to provide customers with the best service possible and to produce excellent quality
products that will meet or exceed your expectations.
For SMT factory setup,we can do for you
1. We provide full SMT solution for you
2. We provide core technology with our equipments
3. We provide the most professional tech service
4. We have wealthy experience on SMT factory setup
5. We can solve any question about SMT
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
	DOB Bulb SMT Chip Shooter
	35000CPH SMT Chip Shooter
	22mm Mounting Auto SMT Shooter